
New Students 
(IN.LN.UN.KG)

Continuing 
Students - 
(LN.UN.KG)

Due Date

Admission Fee (One Time 
Payment)

75,000.00 NA

Session Fee 17,490.00 17,490.00
Maintenance Fee 7,590.00 7,590.00
Development Fee 14,410.00 14,410.00
1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April – 
June)

11,990.00 11,990.00

TOTAL 126,480.00 51,480.00

Payment 2
2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July – 
September)

11,990.00 11,990.00 10-06-2025

Payment 3
3rd Quarter Tuition Fee (October 
– December)

11,990.00 11,990.00 10-09-2025

Payment 4
4th Quarter Tuition Fee
 (January – March)

11,990.00 11,990.00 10-12-2025

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES 162,450.00 87,450.00

• FEES ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
• The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for donation, 
please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info.newtown@stjoans.edu.in

St. Joan's School Newtown
Fee Structure - Session 2025-2026 (Class Infant - Class KG)

Payment 1

At the time of Admission 
for New Students and 
before 10/03/2025 for 

continuing students.

School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly
Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date

Payment Structure



New Students 
Classes I to III

K.G School 
to Class I

Classes II 
to III

Due Date

Admission Fee (One 
Time Payment)

75,000.00 NA NA

Session Fee 19,690.00 19,690.00 19,690.00
Maintenance Fee 7,590.00 7,590.00 7,590.00
Development Fee 14,410.00 14,410.00 14,410.00
1st Quarter Tuition Fee 
(April – June)

15,290.00 15,290.00 15,290.00

TOTAL 131,980.00 56,980.00 56,980.00

Payment 2 2nd Quarter Tuition Fee 
(July –September)

15,290.00 15,290.00 15,290.00 10-06-2025

Payment 3
3rd Quarter Tuition Fee 
(October –December)

15,290.00 15,290.00 15,290.00 10-09-2025

 

Payment 4 4th Quarter Tuition Fee 
(January – March)

15,290.00 15,290.00 15,290.00 10-12-2025

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES 177,850.00 102,850.00 102,850.00
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly
 Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date
• FEES ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
• The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for 
donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing 
info.newtown@stjoans.edu.in

Payment Structure

St. Joan's School Newtown

Fee Structure - Session 2025-2026 (Class I - Class III)

Payment 1

At the time of 
Admission for New 

Students and before 
10/03/2025 for 

continuing students.


	2025-2026 Infant to KG
	2025-2026 Class I-III

